TRIPLE H
High Ambient High Output High Efficacy High Bay
CAT.# APPROVALS
JOB TYPE
Applications -
The Triple H High Bay is a wet location high bay that is rated for 100% lumen output
at 65°C, no excuses. At 60,000 lumens and only 431 watts, it is a great replacement
fixture for existing 1000 watt HID high bays in tough industrial locations. Because of the

SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: HHH5KHBLOUWACWHHSP
Series
HHH
MountingVoltageDistribution Dimming ListingOutputApplication
HB
CCT Color Options ControlsHigh Ambient
LUMEN MAINTENANCE REPORTED HOURS CALCULATED HOURS
L70 @ 65°C > 60,000 100,000
C               US
®
Triple TM
Certifications -
•  Certified by CSA to UL 1598 and CSA 22.2 No. 250.0, suitable for wet
     location and ambient not exceeding 65°C.
•  DLC® (DesignLights Consortium) Qualified - see www.designlights.org
SERIES
HHH
CCT
4K  4000K, 83 CRI
5K  5000K, 83 CRI
APPLICATION
HB  High Bay
OUTPUT
LO     Low Output
MO  Medium Output
HO  High Output
DISTRIBUTION
W  Wide
N  Narrow
M  Medium
D  Diffuse
-  No Lens (blank)
VOLTAGE
U    Universal 120-277V
1    120
2    208
3    240
4    277
F    347
5    480
Notes: Specific voltage selection required when
selecting Fusing and/or Hook/Loop option
DIMMING
CD  Dimming
ND  No Dimming
LISTING
W  Wet Location Rated
D  Damp Location Rated
MOUNTING
A2  Pendant with 3/4" Hub
  (via Yoke adapter)
AC  Cable
Notes: Top Luminare Retainer recommended
for A2 mount
COLOR
WH  White
GR  Gray
HIGH AMBIENT
HA  High Ambient
OPTIONS
F(x)    Fusing
SP    Surge Protector
WGR            Wire Guard Round Lens
WGF    Wire Guard Flat Lens
ELL14    Emergency Battery Pack, 10 Watt¹,²
C(y)HL    Hook/Loop Damp Location
    Cord with plug and hook loop for